
NJ Central Regional Qualified Player List
First Name Last Name UserName
My-Heaven Aaron Champ1277
Anthony J Acosta AnthonyjAcosta
Cory Adams coryjadams@hotmail.com
Arvin Adriano Reaper 1858
Pat Alfano 2629141528
Joseph Ali alijoe522
Angel Allaire Angel1331
Christopher Allen ChristopherAllen
Patty Allen PattyBrush
Ann Alvarez annalvarez4@aol.com
Al Amao Abancay-12
Luke Amidon coolhand52
David Amuso davidsamuso
O J ANDERSON TOPMAN662
Joshua Antoine MrBlackGloves0330
Alex Aquilino Fishroomplus
Kureta Arai Kureta
Oscar Aranda Oscar05271975
Oscar Aranda Oscar0527
Wilson Avila Wavilajr
carlos azcarate carlosazca
Frances Baglioni Franny17
Lamont Bailey lbailey
Michael Ballew MichaelBallew
Vinnie Barot piczar@aol.com
Ron Bauerle Mickey7
Robert Beam RBeam
Byron Bean ByronBean
Sue Beaudrow AuntParty
john bellas johnbellas608@gmail.com
gady berkovich Nofolding72
Mike Bernheimer Deflepfan
Mark Bierman MrGuinness
Brian Blecher BKB1@optonline.net
Steve Blecher 2316000021
Jesse Bodine JesseBodine339
Joanie Boos QUAD9S
Dominick Bottone botto984
Andy Boutillier AndyWad
Russell Boyle Cardruss
patrick brandefine patrickbrandefine@gmail.com
Leivy Braun Leivybraun@gmail.com
susan brennan bocceplayer
Ivan Bristol IP Inique99
Bill Brodniak Bill_B
AJ Brown kidpokernj
Elizabeth Brown Ebrown



First Name Last Name UserName
Kristine Buonanno Kristineb824@gmail.com
Elowis Burgos Retro Saber
joe byelick chich b
Justin Byrnes RaisersEdge1
Chris C Mind Reader 130
Johnny Calabro UberJohnny
Tina Calabro tcalabro
Bryan Calderon TR1C3D1C2
Ronald Cameli Luv2winn
Kimberly Capasso princess patches
Irene Capitulik irene610
Memo Cardona guicarqui@gmail.com
Kathy Carlson Kathy Carlson
Linda Carrier tazzielin
Alex Caruno Acaruno
Lou Castagno Poppop47
pat castagno GrandmaPat
Kyle Castorico MadSmacked
Joe Catalano Joe 68
William cataldi Willy90
Gary Catarina GCat83
Howard Chazin Shovelhead83
Norman Chin normanchin
Hila Ciuraru Hila26
Shawn Ciuraru Shawn C
Karen Cofresi Nat1215
Stanley Cohen pluseinc@optonline.net
Stephen Colantuono Stevejcol
Vince Collura vinc6292@aol.com
Sandro Colon Scolon553
Gerry Conroy conroyconstruction2002@yahoo.com
janet cornetto janetc
Edwin Cortez corteco
W Brandon Craig bcraig1701
Karlton Crawford Karlton23
John Crincoli johnc12345
Lisa Crincoli lissa12345
Rich Cummings Richcummings01
Rich Cunningham richamerod00@gmail.com
Jim Czarnatowicz Jczarnatow@aol.com
Renz Danger renzy
Jeff Daugherty judtzie@gmail.com
Albert Davis Al.Davis.103
Charles Davis NovaBars
Joe Delandro NYRS1
Edgar Delgado mamba03
Evelyn Delgado joyzeedevil
Noel Delgado noeldelgado1@mac.com



First Name Last Name UserName
Ramon Delgado raydium
Daniel DeLisa III TPDan
Gerard DeLon g07171961@gmail.com
Levi James DeMars zero95lucky
Michelle DeMars miklee95
Anthony DePalma adepalma
Allen Depena Depena@gmail.com
Gil deutsch gilbert
Carlos Diaz gun-for-hire
Charles DiCicco Chuckduckquack57
Pamela DiCicco Pammy216
Donna Dickler donnadickler
Wendy Dietz Momma Dukes
john dimaggio jbd
Richard DiToma CARDSIGLIERE
Nancy Doucette Pokerlil
Roger Downes NotoriousRGA
Amy Dubolino AmyDubs
Tony Dubolino Tonydubs
andrew dunbar akd1313
Kenneth Dunbar Ked1313
IRENE DUNCAN irenedun3@gmail.com
Arda Durukan Kasceon
mary Eastwood migsm1
Carl Elliott PhillyCarl
Zackary Erdman zackaryerdman
Franklin Exkorn Exkorn@optonline.net
Kevin Felici hawkeye2014
Harold Ferraren Hferraren
Edward Forbes Big Eazy
Maria Fountain MariaFountain
William Fountain Bad Bones
Henry Franco hfranco
Susie Frost Susie123
Doug Fryer Dfryer
Seymour Fuchs mrmarcon
Daniel Furphy dfurphy
Cole Fusik Cbreezy23
Sergio Gadaleta sergio_gadaleta
robert gaffney robraw21
LeRoy Gaillard Roy247
Robert Ganaro bobbyG
Arlene Gannon Arlace@aol.com
Jose Garcia ThomasWJames
Lugene Garrett lugene8005@yahoo.com
jayson gassler Jaygassler
Michael Gilligan minnow58
Les Glazewski Koles1320@gmail.com



First Name Last Name UserName
John Gluck energizerbunny18955@yahoo.com
john golden jgolden
Miguel Gonzalez miraclegonzo
Stavros Gougoustamos SGougou
Kenneth Gran Kennethterry.gran@gmail.com
Dave Green Dave Green
Robert Green Bigpeewee5567
george gruber georgeg1954
Philip Gruber poconokozo
mike grubiak gmaul17
Jesse Guiles JesseG
Peter Gunderson Pguns86@yahoo.com
Jimmy Habib Jimmyhabib14@gmail.com
leslie haley Budhaley
Nancy Hall Nancyhall
wilbert hall bigdaddy961
Willie Hall willhall61
Reginald Hampton "The Liar" Darius8484
Bob Hansen Robert02
Vicki Hansen vickir5
Bob Harding alleyoop1223
Corey Hartmann WVUcorey
David Heckman Dheckman418
IRWIN HELLER irheller
Kim Hockenberry 2121092625
Eloise Hreha Ehreha
Gerald Hurt gethurt
Venkatesh Iyer Poker_Ven
Abbas J Absil@aol.com
Steve Jackson LFGM
Rebecca Jacobsen beccalyn2411
Jim Jamieson jjamieson
Dottie Jansen Dottiebj
Larry Jansen Larryjjj
Christopher Jarowoi TheDudeNJ
Jhonny Jay Jhonnyjay1
Steve Jaynes Sporto
Yong Jiang Yhjiang83@hotmail.com
Niraj Jobanputra niraj.jobanputra
JoAnn Johnson Whtcld
Sally Johnson Marcella
Ernie Kant Zeek
Patti Kant Patticake
samir karande samir
Maryna Karelus mariukr
Michael Kastner Bigmike78
BERNICE KATZ Bunnbunn
Moshe Katz moshekatz2@gmail.com



First Name Last Name UserName
Thomas Kauffman Eaglehaslanded
Matt Keahey Skippy01
joseph kelly jcspedtch1@gmail.com
Ted Kenny tedkenny75@gmail.com
mike ketterer bigangry
Stuart Kimmel Skimme
Robert Klaus racerbob
Nadine Klindt Nadine
Otto Klindt OttoK
Mary Ann Kobble 2217201650
Robert Kokoszka Rob Koko
Stelios Koniarelis stelioskon
Mitch Konichowsky Chowsky@optonline.net
Scott Konigsberg scottk44
Jack Kosmowski J.K
William koutouzis Tempestt
Ira Kovins Zbwoody27
Nancy Kretz Nkretz2816
Gloria Kubiak gloriakubiak
Dean Lafemina dlafemina61
Jonbert Lamayon Jonbert098
Michael LaMorte Mlamorte96
Thomas Lanzalotto Tommy lanz
Kenny Lee blueclaw111
Mariellen Lee oates367
Richard Lee hockeyrich
Chris Lehmann Vigdoya
Keith Lewandowski kal8898
MARC LINDER LEOML87
Lynne Litwin LynneLitwin
Wayne Litwin WayneLitwin
Mark Lockner mark.lockner@gmail.com
Linda Lowe Ljmrk@optonline.net
Dean Ludwinski Dludwinski
Edward Luipersbeck edward701
Erica Lundberg ericalynne
Dennis Madeo DennisMadeo@njmax.com
Paul Magargal Paulmaga23
Seth Mahoney i_am_seth
Connie Majeski Cmajeski
Robert Majeski Bobbylm29
Steve Maltzman njbig bluegf
Robyn Mancuso Juna
Alicia Mandel AliciaM
Ryan Manning weezyp84
Robert Marinaro lovedogs
Matthew Marinelli MattyIce19
Steve Maron Dobbss



First Name Last Name UserName
Tim Martin sparky-nj
Lloyd Mayers Sneaky Lloyd
Ryan McCartney Ram52191
joseph mcgrath joeyboy55
Marla McGrath MARLAFAITH
Stephen McGrath Stevemcg145
Tom Meola TomMe
Robert Merklin Bobby Merklin
JR Middleton jr@frontstinvst.com
Rick Mierzwa tomahawk
Adam Mikulski Shadow Gambler
Amir Miller AmirMiller
Matt OrbitOrBet Milliken Jack-Slim
Charlotte Mistretta superstarchar
Janis Mitchell Rosebud57
Tracy Mitchell Hooboo
Barbara Mittelstadt Babzy002
Jason Mizrahi JayMiz
Paul Moczarski moczar@aol.com
Rajeev Mohan rm574
Darrius Moore DarriusMoore
Royce Morgan rom2lu56
Roc Muhammad Rockitmusic
Sean Mulhern seanmulhern@yahoo.com
Matthew Murawski Mmurawski_13
Melissa Navarro QueenOfHeartz
Ezequiel Nazario Zekio65
Barrett Neimeth RabRabs
Lisa Nelson weezer266@comcast.net
Shayla Nemesch ShayNemesch
Debra Nykun dnykun@tampabay.rr.com
Mike O'donnell mike032
Celester OGarro ROOTZ
Terilynn OGarro princesssophia
Bill Ohlandt Ohlandt
kyle ohlandt kjohlandt
Kerry OKeefe Mad Hatter
Cathy O'Keefe Cathy0
Christopher Outer Tinyffce4@gmail.com
Bob Oxford Bobox
Mauro Pace Mpac
Scott Page Blackjack48
anthony paletto paletto
Joanne Parent mutantstar@optimum.net
Larry Parent LParent674@aol.com
Carlos Perez Carlosperez
Carlos Perez 2nd Speakorbsilenced
Ralph Perone Waldo123



First Name Last Name UserName
Alan Petitt LuckyAldo
Andrew Petrisin AndyP
christopher petrisin mydearoldfriend
Judy Pierson jpiernj@hotmail.com
Ewan Piper ewan@aol.com
alan pirowskin PERRYTRAVELINC@AOL.COM
rosalie placenti pinkro
Jeffrey Poch pochy619
melody poff melody88
George Polidoro Airdale
Salvatore Pontillo Salponts125
Neeraj Popat neerajp
JOHN PRATA RiverAce
Mickey Price flatbsh508@gmail.com
Rich Pugh theonlytruegentleman@msn.com
Joseph Pupo Pupo
rocky pysniak rocky07008
Deuce. ???? Q DeuceQ
Fucka Radics Fucka
Jackie Radzely eradzely
Frank Rapisardi Frankarapisardi@gmail.com
kelly reifsnyder mickey55
Carlos Ricardo cme3669@gmail.com
Gary Rich garyrich49
Mike Ringel mringel43@gmail.com
Lisha Ann Rivera LishaRivera
Chris Rizk Big Daddy 123
Phil Rizzo Angelus1702
John Romeo romeoltd
eric rosa-pratts gunmen@aol.com
Donna Rosenblum Dee8NJ
Frank Rosner frosner
Joseph Rosner roz639
Margaret Ross margieross@verizon.net
mark rothman markrr
John Routel JRoutel
Chris Rudolf rednose1966@gmail.com
Gregory Rudolph GREGMAN63
martin rust afbd1020@gmail.com
William Rutan wjrutan
mark rutledge invador 7
James Sabella PokerRoach
Grant Salcedo gsalcedo1995
Lisa Salcedo lsalcedo1995
michael salici mikesal
Jess Salmon bassmaster2
Marlene Salmon starbean
Cliff Salvemini SilverFoxPA



First Name Last Name UserName
Margi Sanderson PokerQueen67
Deborah Santa Maria momasita
John Santa Maria jakehd
Pete Santi Tarpon140
Chris Scalia omb23
Jeanne Scarfo jramsay
steve scarfo ellobo
Linda Scherling loriel27
James Schippe ships2
John Schondek johnny15
MaryJane Schondek mjschondek
Joseph Schroll Joeschroll
Nicholas Schroll NickSchroll
Liberty Schwalje libertysamantha1040@gmail.com
Hershy Schwartz schwartzhershy
Luis Segura Luismarcelo
Marie Shank All The Way
Peter Shannon PeterShannon@noemail.com
Jason Shapiro Jshap
Karin Shapiro hestonk01
Steven Shapteban MPRinc
Meghan Sheehan mlsheehan82@gmail.com
Howard Siegel WatcherNJ
Larry Siegel PsiHawk
Jusztina Siegrist jusztina.siegrist@gmail.com
Aline Silva alinesilva520@yahoo.com
nick simone klaus161
Narine Singh Narine
Lisa Sisto LAS999
Marty Slaboda Martyslaboda@gmail.com
Neil Smith luckyneil
ronald sola rsola
Les Solomon Lessolo
ED SOLT EJS1350
Anthony Sosa ajsosa69@yahoo.com
Ricky Soto BlindDonkey
Charles Spinelli Chuckspin@hotmail.com
George Stamos Georgestamos3
Arlene Stanford Arlene21
Dana Stein Dmstein729@gmail.com
James Stevens Chiplover7
Adam Stevison Aastevison
Jim Stivers jbs17@aol.com
Michelle Stoneback Memichelles32
Gail Strick ladylion
Ron Stryker reeper300
Sophie Stulberger sstulberger
K Tang kltang96



First Name Last Name UserName
Dennis Taylor cyclops917
Maria Taylor mariathegreat
Neil Taylor Lolonis01
Matthew Teada mteada1
Matthew Theriault Saxophone
Denise Thir Denisethir
Fran Tordik Frannie37
frank toth frnkhd101
David Tremblay dht
peter trikilas petertrikilas
Ray Tucholski III Offsuit27
RAY TUCHOLSKI Jr Coach T
Jim Udis Aramous@gmail.com
Hasan Ulqinaku Hulqinaku
jim Van Rensalier jimvan
Natasha Vasilev Natakot
Jeff Veloso jveloso
Anthony Venturino Stoney926@aol.com
Michael Venturino Sr mikeventsr
Nancy Viscuso myluckymillion@aol.com
Tony Viscuso wdd4013@aol.com
Steve Vogel ssvogel00
Bernard Volski GUVENO
Anish Vora avora
Scott W scottwands
George Walton Tony Packo
Jim Wandling jimbaden@gmail.com
James Wang phillysteak
Yolanda Washington upwdmvmt@yahoo.com
Christine Watson ronw10
Marc Weber Notontheriver
Shelly Weinstein rubberlegs41@aol.com
carol willard nj6841
Robert Willever Wille1982
Hilton Williams Hfwms@aol.com
Shalonda Williams Swilliams423
Kim Wilson LadyK
Veronica Wojcich vwojcich
Joan Wright mamachip
Kevin Yates Kyates
syam Yerramilli syerramilli
John Yonus xtown
Cindy Yunker CindyNE
Adam Zachary azaxpax25
Jan Zachary zaxpax
Stanley Zalewski 1st knight
Abby Zaplishny amzaps@outlook.com
Allan Zhukovsky Azhukovs90



First Name Last Name UserName
Leslee Zipper zippity5808
Phil Zwierzynski Zen710
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